 X • 2
1
10
Q (l/min)
P
(b
ar
)

BC1006 = reduction plate  to be used only for assembly
of modular blocks CETOP3/NG06.
MODULE ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE
 BA Low/high pressure base
 60 Capacity l/min
 U* TDouble pump
  exclusion valve setting
  2 = max. 30 bar
  3 = max. 75 bar
  4 = max. 100 bar
 C Type of adjustment:
  grub screw
 * Max. pressure
  valve setting
  1 = max. 50 bar
  2 = max. 150 bar
  3 = max. 320 bar
 ** 00 = No variant
  V1 = Viton
 1 Serial No.
In series connection the last block at the top, must be connected in parallel (BC0630)
only for mounting CETOP3/NG06 modular valves.
Fixing screws M6x100 UNI 5931
Weight 6.6 Kg
 BA Subplate mounting
 ** 06 = CETOP 3/NG06
  10 = CETOP 5/NG10
 ** Type of module:
  62 = side CETOP interface
  66 = top CETOP interface
  68 = with upper threaded
  connectors (only for CETOP 5)
 ** 00 = No variant
  V1 = Viton
 1 Serial No.
BA60...
BA06/10... CAP. X • 3
CMP10... CAP. VII • 30
BC0630/32... / BC0640... CAP. VII • 15
BC530/32...  CAP. VII • 26
BC540...  CAP. VII • 25
CETOP 3/NG06 CAP. I • 5
CETOP 5/NG10 CAP. I • 33
_E/03-2017VALV/BA60001 ®
X • 3
10
BA60... LOW / HIGH PRESSURE UNITS
OVERALL DIMENSIONS AND HYDRAULIC SYMBOLS
TOP MOUNTING FOR SINGLE SOLENOID VALVE CETOP5/NG10 (CONNECTOR BLOCK BA.10.66)
Fixing screws M10x50 UNI 5931 - Weight 2.4 Kg
TOP MOUNTING FOR SINGLE SOLENOID VALVE CETOP3/NG06 (CONNECTOR BLOCK BA.06.66)
Fixing screws M10x50 UNI 5931 - Weight 2.5 Kg
SIDE MOUNTING FOR SINGLE SOLENOID VALVE CETOP5/NG10 (CONNECTOR BLOCK  BA.10.62)
Fixing screws M10x80 UNI 5931 - Weight 3 Kg
SIDE MOUNTING FOR SINGLE SOLENOID VALVE CETOP3/NG06 (CONNECTOR BLOCK BA.06.62)
Fixing screws M10x55 UNI 5931 - Weight 2 Kg
_E/03-2017VALV/BA60002 ®
 X • 4
1
10
BA60... LOW / HIGH PRESSURE UNITS
OVERALL DIMENSIONS AND HYDRAULIC SYMBOLS
MULTIPLE MOUNTING WITH MODULAR COMPONENT CONNECTOR BLOCKS CONNECTED IN SERIES OR PARALLEL CETOP3/NG06
MULTIPLE MOUNTING WITH MODULAR COMPONENT CONNECTOR BLOCKS CONNECTED IN SERIES OR PARALLEL CETOP5/NG10
MOUNTING WITH THREADED CONNECTORS (CONNECTOR BLOCK BA1068)
Fixing screws M10x45 UNI 5931- Weight 1.6 Kg
_E/03-2017VALV/BA60002 ®